Race Date
June 18, 2022

Place

Overall Name

David Enriquez
Quentin Danielson
Nic Baldwin
Vanessa JONES
Gil Perez
Alexader Zakharin
Tony Chao

Travis Tung
Yashindir Gokul
James Ehasz
Misty Hibdon

Tina Chao
JoAnne Ehasz
Angela Jaurequi

Results By Calico Racing

Running With The Devil 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

City

Las Vegas NV 696
Tucson AZ 694
Gloucester GLS, GB 688
Big Bear City CA 698
Lacey WA 822
Long Island City NY 855
Houston TX 692
Las Vegas NV 852
Las Vegas NV 250
Hereford AZ 686
Pahrump NV 697
Las Vegas NV 693
Hereford AZ 695
Henderson NV 687

21
22
38
60
26
34
40
40
42
69
45
39
66
47

TTTMZIZIZIZIZIZITNNZEL

AG Place

1
2
3
1
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
1
1

Open
Open
Open
Open
0-49
0-49
0-49
0-49
0-49
50-99
Open
Open
50-99
0-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
4:41:48.0 4:41:55.0
4:44:18.0 4:44:25.0
5:06:03.0 5:06:04.0
5:28:39.0 5:28:43.0
5:45:11.0 5:45:13.0
6:01:34.0 6:01:35.0
6:07:33.0 6:07:44.0
6:09:07.0 6:09:19.0
6:09:28.0 6:09:40.0
6:13:13.0 6:13:13.0
6:51:16.0 6:51:18.0
7:14:08.0 7:14:20.0
8:03:47.0 8:04:02.0
11:47:01.0 11:47:01.0

50 KM

Pace

5:38/K
5:41/K
6:07/K
6:34/K
6:54/K
7:14/K
7:21/K
7:23/K
7:23/K
7:28/K
8:14/K
8:41/K
9:41/K
14:08/K

06/19/2022 07:17:32 AM



